
CARES Act Emergency Grants 
Awardee Areas of Need as of 4/8/2021 

Area of Need Number of Awardees Percentage of Awardees 
Childcare 512 19% 
Course Materials 1498 56% 
Food 1905 71% 
Healthcare 685 26% 
Housing 1564 58% 
Technology 1114  42% 
Transportation 1447 54% 
Utilities 1735 65% 

 

As of 4/8/2010 

Total CARES Act Emergency Grant Dollars:      $3,002,470.00 

Total CARES Act Emergency Grant Dollars Awarded:     $3,002,470.00 

Total CARES Act Emergency Grant Awardees:     2,844 students 

Average CARES Act Emergency Grant Award:      $1,055.72 

Applicants for CARES Act Emergency Grant:      3,667 students 

Number of Applicants not Eligible for CARES Act Funding:   442 students 

Number of Applicants only Eligible for Foundation Funding:   381 students 

Percentage of CARES Act Emergency Grant Applicants Awarded*:  100.00% 

**this percentage was calculated after removing the applicants not eligible and only eligible for PSC 
Foundation funding 

 

 

HEERF (CARES 2) Emergency Grants 
Awardee Areas of Need as of 4/8/2021 

Area of Need Number of Awardees Percentage of Awardees 
Childcare 169 20% 
Course Materials 535 63% 
Food 512 60% 
Healthcare 260 30% 
Housing 468 55% 
Technology 423  50% 
Transportation 456 53% 
Utilities 480 56% 

 



As of 4/8/2021 

Total HEERF Act Emergency Grant Dollars:      $3,002,470.00 

Total HEERF Act Emergency Grant Dollars Awarded:     $833,250.00 

Total HEERF Act Emergency Grant Awardees:     853 students 

Average HEERF Act Emergency Grant Award:      $976.85 

Applicants for HEERF Act Emergency Grant:      1437 students 

Number of Applicants not Eligible for HEERF Act Funding:   51 students 

Applicants Under Review       533 students 

Percentage of CARES Act Emergency Grant Applicants Awarded*:  61.5% 

**this percentage was calculated after removing the applicants not eligible for funding 

 

 

PSC Foundation Student Relief Fund Grants 
Awardee Areas of Need as of 4/8/2021 

Area of Need Number of Awardees Percentage of Awardees 
Childcare 47 25% 
Course Materials 114 60% 
Food 120 63% 
Healthcare 37 19% 
Housing 86 54% 
Technology 57  30% 
Transportation 87 46% 
Utilities 118 62% 

 

As of 4/8/2021 

Total PSC Foundation Student Relief Fund Grant Dollars Raised:    $70,219.61 

Total PSC Foundation Student Relief Fund Grant Dollars Awarded:    $69,750.00 

Total PSC Foundation Student Relief Fund Grant Awardees:     191 students 

Average PSC Foundation Student Relief Fund Grant Award:     $365.18 

 

 

 



Total Awardees  
CARES Act & PSC Foundation  

Awardee Areas of Need as of 4/8/2021 
Area of Need Number of Awardees Percentage of Awardees 
Childcare 559 19% 
Course Materials 1612 56% 
Food 2025 70% 
Healthcare 722 25% 
Housing 1650 57% 
Technology 1171  41% 
Transportation 1534 53% 
Utilities 1853 64% 

 

As of 4/8/2021 

Total Applicants Awarded:  3035 students 

Total Dollars Available:   $3,072,689.61 

Total Dollars Awarded:   $3,072,220 

 

 

 


